718 Runda
ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
YVl kil VY] 01-02.10.2021 =
Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAR

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 96 PAWLACZYK T. - Mini R53 e ime 4 1:53.841 10:57:00.693 8 1:54.688 11:04:41.272
1 1:58.918 10:51:19.731 5 1:53.510 10:58:54.203 9 1:53.859 11:06:35.131
9 1:54.022 10:53:13.753 6 1:57.856 11:00:52.059 10 1:53.774 11:08:28.905
5 1:53.398 10:55:07.151 7 1:54.223 11:02:46.282 11 1:52.661 11:10:21.566
4 1:52.502 10:56:59.653 8 1:53.874 11:04:40.156 12 1:53.022 11:12:14.588
5 1:54.215 10:58:53 868 9 1:53.194 11:06:33.350 13 1:52.911 11:14:07.499
6 1:54.504 11:00:48.372 10 1:52.951 11:08:26.301 14 1:53.274 11:16:00.773
7 1:52.876 11:02:41.248 1 1:54.143 11:10:20.444
g 1552987 11.04:34.235 12 1:52.981 11:12:13.425  Po.6-#99 LEWANDOWSKI A. - MiniRS3 0,0
9 1:52.834 11:06:27.069 13 1:53.263 11:14:06.688 ! 1:59.602 10:51:21.385
10 152751 11.08:19 820 14 1:53.642 11:16:00.330 2 1:55.004 10:53:16.389
11 1:53.144 11:10:12.964 3 1:54.425 10:55:10.814
1 1.53.020 111205984  PO-4-#83 KARKUSZEWSKI A. - MiniRS3 oo 4 1:59.400 10:57:10.214
3 153226 11:13:59.210 1 2:01.697 10:51:23.615 5 1:54.952 10:59:05.166
1 153 383 11.15:52.593 2 1:54.411 10:53:18.026 6 1:54.500 11:00:59.666
3 1:55.169 10:55:13.195 7 1:54.449 11:02:54.115
Po. 2 - # 85 WALCZAK-MAKOWIECKI M. - Mi ggf;;;t 4 1:52.705 10:57:05.900 8 1:54.710 11:04:48.825
a 1:58.759 10:51:17.225 5 1:52.161 10:58:58.061 9 1:54.145 11:06:42.970
9 1:53.561 10:53:10 786 6 1:54.284 11:00:52.345 10 1:54.604 11:08:37.574
3 1:54.014 10:55:04.800 7 1:53.563 11:02:45.908 11 1:54.870 11:10:32.444
4 1:53.415 10:56:58.215 8 1:55.622 11:04:41.530 12 1:54.327 11:12:26.771
5 1:55.155 10:58:53.370 9 1:53.847 11:06:35.377 13 1:55.635 11:14:22.406
6 1:55.915 11:00:49.285 10 1:53.263 11:08:28.640 14 1:54.908 11:16:17.314
7 1:52.998 11:02:42.283 1 1:52.621 11:10:21.261
3 1:54.127 11:04:36.410 12 1:52.533 11:12:13.794
9 1:53.627 11:06:30.037 13 1:53.094 11:14:06.888
10 1:53.414 11:08:23.451 14 1:53.675 11:16:00.563
11 1:53.626 11:10:17.077
.. Diff. First
12 1:53.888 11:12:10.965  PO- 5 - #24 STACHOWIAK D. - Mini R53 +08.180
13 1:53.484 11:14:04.449 ! 1:59.412 10:51:22.756
14 1:53.683 11:15:58.132 2 1:54.821 10:53:17.577
3 1:55.993 10:55:13.570
Po. 3 - # 69 DEBICKI A. - Mini R53 + B;f;;;t ! 195430 10:57:09.000
a AR 10:51:19.393 5 1:52.351 10:59:01.351
2 1:54.003 10:53:13.396 6 1:52.502 11:00:53.853
2 1:53.456 10:55:06.852 7 1:52.731 11:02:46.584

Fastest lap: 1:52.127
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ECUMASTER
Super S Cup
YVl kil VY] 01-02.10.2021 =
Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAR

MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 66 KOJDER J. - Mini R53 o et 4 1:56.856 10:57:15.928 8 1:55.198 11:06:40.135
1 2:01.912 10:51:21.963 5 1:54.772 10:59:10.700 9 1:54.321 11:08:34.456
) 1:54.665 10:53:16.628 6 1:55.478 11:01:06.178 10 1:55.955 11:10:30.411
3 1:56.904 10:55:13.532 7 1:58.320 11:03:04.498 11 1:55.680 11:12:26.091
4 1:56.964 10:57:10.496 8 1:56.564 11:05:01.062 12 1:55.553 11:14:21.644
5 1:55.226 10:59:05.722 9 1:54.854 11:06:55.916 13 2:00.033 11:16:21.677
6 1:54.186 11:00:50.908 10 1:55.232 11:08:51.148
; 154,564 R TPEAAL 11 1:55.796 11:10:46.944  Po. 12 - # 11 ALEISKI B. - Mini R53 o
8 1.55.347 11:04:49.819 12 1:56.727 11:12:43.671 1 1:59.075 10:51:22.105
9 1:54.719 11:06:44.538 13 1:55.807 11:14:39.478 2 1:54.694 10:3:16.799
10 154,636 11.08:39 174 14 1:55.703 11:16:35.181 3 1:54.552 10:55:11.351
11 1:55.306 11:10:34.480 4 1:54.022 10:57:05.373
12 1:54.606 11:12:29.086  PO- 10 - #55 PILARCZYK K. - Mini R53 + Zl;f;;;t 5 1:52.386 10:58:57.759
13 155182 11:14:24.268 1 2:02.105 10:51:25.232 6 1:53.850 11:00:51.609
1 155,081 11-16:19.349 2 1:57.072 10:53:22.304 7 1:53.481 11:02:45.090
3 1:56.383 10:55:18.687 8 1:53.224 11:04:38.314
Po. 8- # 17 KNAPEN T. - Mini R53 ot 4 1:57.847 10:57:16.534 9 1:52.657 11:06:30.971
1 2:01.215 10:51:20.903 5 1:55.794 10:59:12.328 10 1:53.222 11:08:24.193
2 1:55.185 10:53:16.088 6 1:55.048 11:01:07.376 1 2:14.451 11:10:38.644
3 1:54.379 10:55:10.467 7 1:55.945 11:03:03.321
4 1:52.998 10:57:03.465 8 2:00.144 11:05:03.465  Po. 13 - # 84 DRABENT J. - Mini R53 P
5 152,415 10:58:55.880 9 1:56.356 11:06:59.821 1 1:58.430 10:51:19.943
6 1.55.425 11:00:51.305 10 1:56.307 11:08:56.128 2 1:56.196 10:53:16.139
,; 152491 11:02:43.796 1 1:55.029 11:10:51.157 3 1:55.022 10:55:11.161
8 1:53.004 11:04:36.800 12 1:55.755 11:12:46.912 4 1:53.370 10:57:04.531
9 1:53.796 11:06:30.596 13 1:57.237 11:14:44.149 3 1:52.746 10:8:57.277
10 1:53.311 11:08:23.907 14 1:56.201 11:16:40.350 6 1:54.175 11:00:51.452
11 2:12.776 11:10:36.683 ’ 1:54.116 11:02:45.568
L. Diff. First
1 1:55.206 11:12:31.889  Po. 11-# 15 MIKICIUK P. - Mini R53 +1Lap
13 1:53.490 11:14:25.379 1 2:01.040 10:51:24.913
14 1:54.490 11:16:19.869 2 1:59.470 10:53:24.383
3 1:55.786 10:55:20.169
Po. 9 - # 3 NOWAK-IGNATOWSKI K. - Mini F , o g™ 4 1:56.522 10:57:16.691
1 2:01.535 10:51:24.340 5 1:56.530 10:59:13.221
2 1:58.235 10:53:22.575 6 2:01.083 11:01:14.304
3 1:56.497 10:55:19.072 7 3:30.633 11:04:44.937

Fastest lap: 1:52.127
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718 Runda
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L it 01-02.10.2021
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Tor ,FOZNAN"  TOR POZNAN
MINI 4 ECUMASTER Super S Cup - RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 14 - # 53 MOLSKI M. - Mini R53 i fre
1 1:59.928 10:51:23.047
2 1:54.125 10:53:17.172
3 1:56.211 10:55:13.383
4 1:53.116 10:57:06.499
5 1:52.127 10:58:58.626
6 1:53.191 11:00:51.817
7 1:53.778 11:02:45.595
. Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 46 AUGUSTYNIAK T. - Mini R53 ¥ -
1 1:59.993 10:51:19.295
2 1:56.291 10:53:15.586
3 1:55.003 10:55:10.589
Fastest lap: 1:52.127
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